Jysk / fynsk turnering - seesonen 2025 / 2026

u/14 ar

Alberte Vilhelmsen
Matti Riddersholm
Rasmus L.G. Nielsen
Anders Birkkjzer
Andrea Vilhelmsen
Magne R. Waskonig
Kirstine Nielsen
Karoline Nielsen

U/18 ar

Patrick Dupont
Tobias Vernegaard
Ella Mathiasen
Magnus Sillasen
Mikkel Pedersen
Michas Frederiksen

NKU
Esbjerg
Odense
Esbjerg
NKU
Esbjerg
FUK
FUK

NKU
Esbjerg
NKU
Esbjerg
Esbjerg
Odense

14. sept 2025

809
744
617
605
605
580
514
513

866
858
831
805
772
672

9. november 2025 21. marts 2026

Total

809
744
617
605
605
580
514
513

866
858
831
805
772
672



